
o/6-1--7

T

FOTOMAT CORP.

OWNER -"‘F RECORD

PLAINFIELD 128-1

BUILDING ON LEASED GROUND

DATE KEY
NUMBERS

TOTAL
VALUE

EXEMP-
TION

NET
VALUE

MAY TAX NOV. TAX
CURRENT

TAX
LIQUIDATION BALANCES

TAX PENALTY TAX PENA

1977

1976

1979

1980

1981

1982

TAX MORATORIUM DITCH

ROLL

PAGE

FORM PRESCRIBED BY THE STATE BOARD OF ACCOUNTS
COUNTY FORM TA 3. 1941

CURRENT REAL ESTATE TAX LEDGER
HENDRICKS COUNTY, INDIANA



OWNER OF' RECORD

KEY
NUMBERS

TOTAL
VALUE

EXEMP-
TION

NET
VALUE

MAY TAX NOV. TAX
CURRENT

TAX

LIQUIDATION BALANCES
,TE

TAX PENALTY TAX PENALTY

n 71

_
n 72

a

)73

)74

175

176

_
4n X MORATORIUM DITCH

)1..L

,GE

PRESCRIBED BY THE STATE BOARD OF ACCOUNTS

'Y FORM TA 3, 1941

CURRENT REAL ESTATE TAX LEDGER
HENDRICKS COUNTY, INDIANA




